2015-03-04

HR Div.3
Nordostra
B
HR Div.3
Nordostra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B
HR Div.3
Nordostra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B
HR Div.3
Nordostra
B
HR Div.3
Nordostra
B
HR Div.3
Norddstra
B

130535007

130535014

130535019

130535027

130535031

130535040

130535043

130535053

130535055

130535066

130535073

130535079

130535086

130535091

130535099

130535103

130535112

130535115

130535125

130535127

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Kiaby IF

Ahus IF

Kiaby IF

Gualdvs GOIF

Kiaby IF

Tosteberga/Nymélla

IF

Kiaby IF

Vanneberga IF

Kiaby IF

Edenryds IF

Fjalkinge IF

Kiaby IF

VMA IK

Kiaby IF

Nasums IF

Kiaby IF

Viby IF

Kiaby IF

Osterslévs IS

Kiaby IF

Fjalkinge IF

Kiaby IF

VMA IK

Kiaby IF

Nasums IF

Kiaby IF

Viby IF

Kiaby IF

Osterslévs IS

Kiaby IF

Kiaby IF

Ahus IF

Kiaby IF

Gualdvs GOIF

Kiaby IF

Granska

2015-
04-19
00:00
2015-
04-26
00:00
2015-
05-03
00:00

2015-
05-10
00:00

2015-
05-17
00:00

2015-
05-24
00:00

2015-
05-31
00:00

2015-
06-07
00:00
2015-
06-14
00:00

2015-
06-21
00:00

2015-
07-31
19:00
2015-
08-16
00:00

2015-
08-23
00:00

2015-
08-30
00:00
2015-
09-06
00:00

Tosteberga/Nymodlla 2015-

IF

Kiaby IF

Vanneberga IF

Kiaby IF

Edenryds IF

09-13
00:00

2015-
09-20
00:00
2015-
09-27
00:00

2015-
10-04
00:00
2015-
10-11
00:00

https://fogis.svenskfotboll.se/F ogisforeningklient/SkrivUt/Granska.aspx?divid=divMatcher

Sjolyckan

Ahus IP

Sjolyckan

Guavallen

Sjolyckan

Asvalla

Sjolyckan

Blekevallen

Sjolyckan

Ostersjdwallen

Maxilandia IP

Sjolyckan

Adlavallen

Sjolyckan

Ollervallen

Sjolyckan

Grénangen

Sjolyckan

Ostvallen

Sjolyckan

13304

13330

13304

13327

13304

13305

13304

13307

13304

13328

13302

13304

13063

13304

13326

13304

13313

13304

13311

13304
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